
 Agent Short $475,000
Active

Residential - Attached Availability: No conditions
FMLS #: 6834780 Broker: HNBH11 Area: 83
3300 Windy Ridge Parkway SE Unit#510 Unit #: 510
City: Atlanta State: Georgia, 30339-8514
County: Cobb Lake: None
Subd/Comp: Horizon

Lvls Bdrms Baths Hlf Bth
Upper 0 0 0 Elem: Brumby Bus Rte: N
Main 2 2 0 Middle: East Cobb Bus Rte: N
Lower 0 0 0 High: Wheeler Bus Rte: N
Total 2 2 0

Condition: Resale
Subtype: Condominium Sq Ft/Source: 1,515 / Appraiser
Levels/Stories: 1 Above Grade Finished Area: 0
Year Built:  2006 Below Grade Finished Area: 0
Acres/Source: 0.0300 / Appraiser Below Grade Unfinished Area: 0
Common Walls: 2+ Common Walls, No One
Below Ownership: Condominium # of Units: 273

Const: Other Foundation: Slab
Arch Style: High Rise (6+ stories)

Public: Renovated 2 bed/2 bath unit with 11-foot floor-to-ceiling windows affording tree-topped views. More than 700 square feet of private
outdoor living. Upgrades include roller shades, designer lighting, European kitchen, huge island, quartz, and subway tile. Newer dishwasher,
refrigerator, hot water heater, and LG washer/dryer included. Two parking spots. Superior amenities include club room, business center,
game room, gym, pool, and dog park. Close to SunTrust park, shops, and routes 75 & 285. All the benefits of high-rise living with
everything the suburbs have to offer. 

Bedroom: Master on Main, Oversized Master, Roomate Floor Plan
Master Bath: Separate Tub/Shower
Basement: None
Interior: Elevator, Entrance Foyer, Walk-In Closet(s), Other
Parking Feat: Deeded, Garage
Tax ID 17-1008-0-026-0 Tax/Tax Year: $4,522 / 2020
Agent License#: 365917 Agent: Hasan Pasha Phone/Cell: 240-217-0098/240-217-0098
Office: Harry Norman Realtors (HNBH11) Phone/Fax: 404-233-4142/404-365-0026
Show Inst: Call Listing Agent, No Sign, Pet(s) on Premises, Showing Service ShowingTime, Text ListEmail: hasan.pasha@harrynorman.com
Selling Comm: 3% VRC: No Lockbox: Supra Dup FMLS#:
SB present offers direct to Seller: Yes Contact: Marie Roy Contact Phone: 404-860-3919
Listing Contract Date: 02/01/2021 On-Market Date: 02/01/2021 Original List Price: $475,000 Act DOM: 10

Thursday, February 11, 2021 11:18 AM Requested By: CHARLES R ANDERSON

 Agent Short $465,000
Active

Residential - Attached Availability: No conditions
FMLS #: 6817330 Broker: ANSA07 Area: 83
3300 Windy Ridge Parkway SE Unit#1516 Unit #: 1516
City: Atlanta State: Georgia, 30339-8521
County: Cobb Lake: None
Subd/Comp: Horizon

Lvls Bdrms Baths Hlf Bth
Upper 0 0 0 Elem: Brumby Bus Rte: Y
Main 2 2 0 Middle: East Cobb Bus Rte: Y
Lower 0 0 0 High: Wheeler Bus Rte: Y
Total 2 2 0

Condition: Resale
Subtype: Condominium Sq Ft/Source: 1,697 / Public Records
Levels/Stories: 1 Above Grade Finished Area:
Year Built:  2006 Below Grade Finished Area:
Acres/Source: 0.0300 / Public Records Below Grade Unfinished Area:
Common Walls: 2+ Common Walls Ownership: Condominium # of Units: 273
Const: Stucco Foundation:
Arch Style: Contemporary/Modern, High Rise (6+ stories)

Public: South facing with unrivaled and unobstructed city views! This is life overlooking Atlanta! Conveniently located in the Chattahoochee River
Corridor and adjacent to The Battery and Truist Park, The Horizon is sophisticated high rise living in close in Cobb. The building, location
and amenities combined with the value are unmatched. THIS IS THE LARGEST TWO BEDROOM UNIT AVAILABLE! You will be hard pressed
to find anything more spectacular in this price range. Sitting high above the tree tops on the 15th floor you are immediately captivated by
the views from the floor to  ceiling windows that line the entire unit. Sleek whiskey colored hardwood floors set the tone of this
sophisticated lifestyle. The custom lighting, concrete accents and trend setting paint palette set the stage of modern ambiance. Entertain
seamlessly from the separate dining room to the heart of the home center stage kitchen to the open family room. The kitchen offers stone
counters, stainless appliances and flat facing contemporary cabinetry. Graciously sized primary bedroom with private spa like bath and walk
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